
contact county

contact county

* 19393** 19393*

Land
Building

Farm Land
Farm Building

 0
 0

 56,781

 1,507

 1.00000

 58,288

State Factor

State Equalized Value

 4,521

130.850

 58,288

21008 0011

Valuation

Taxing Body Prior Rate Prior Amount Current Rate Current Amount

Fair Market Value (non-farmland)

Indiantown

Last Year Net Taxable Value       54,057

Exemptions

2

Owner

& Location

Township

Tax Code

Section/Lot

Legal Description

Use Code

Legal Twp Range

Acres
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Keep top part for your records

PIN

Owner

Bill # Taxes PIN

Owner

Bill # Taxes

2nd Installment

Due Date Tax Amount

Net Taxable Value

 2021  2021 

09/15/2022

2021 Real Estate Taxes (payable in 2022)

Interest

Fees

Prior Payments

Balance Due

Prior Years Sold

Prior Forfeitures

1st Installment

Due Date Tax Amount

Interest

Fees

Prior Payments

Balance Due

Prior Years Sold

Prior Forfeitures

Payment Amount

07/15/2022

1st Installment Due  07/15/2022  for  $2,602.78 2nd Installment Due  09/15/2022  for  $2,602.78

PLEASE refer to backside of tax bill for:   - instructions for when, where, and how to pay your taxes                   

                                                                  - contact information, should you have a question

                                                                  - instructions to change your mailing address

                                                                  - exemption information                                                                                        

TO PAY ONLINE with a debit or credit card go to:  www.bureaucounty-il.gov/treasurer

The Collector only collects your taxes and does not determine your assessed value or tax amount.  

Joseph Birkey, County Collector/Treasurer

Bureau County Courthouse
700 S. Main - Room 103
Princeton, IL  61356

Bureau County

1

Payment Amount

21-06-300-007

ARNOLD ET AL, BONNIE 

C/O JAN DOTY

P O BOX 625

SHEFFIELD, IL 61361-0625

SW (EX NW PT)

IRREGULAR

Make Payable To: Bureau County Collector Make Payable To: Bureau County Collector

 0

$2,602.78 

$0.00 

$2,602.78 

$0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$2,602.78 

$0.00 

$2,602.78 

$0.00 

 9.14469  8.93075 4,943.36  5,205.56 

____________________________

____________________________
if received on this date...pay this amount

Late Payment Schedule ____________________________

____________________________

Late Payment Schedule

if received on this date...pay this amount

19393

21-06-300-00721-06-300-007  19393  19393 

06 0815

Total Real Estate Taxes

$5,205.56 $5,205.56 

 0

Arnold Et Al, Bonnie

Arnold Et Al, Bonnie Arnold Et Al, Bonnie

Cash Check Cash Check

Improvements

Owner Occupied

Homestead

Veteran

Senior Freeze

0

0

0

0

0

Bureau County  0.70141  379.17  387.34 0.66451

   I.M.R.F., Social Security  0.16109  87.09  72.72 0.12475

Indiantown Twp  1.02859  556.03  586.86 1.00683

   Retirement, Soc. Sec. - Twp.  0.00548  2.96  6.14 0.01054

Burval Unit#340  5.42472  2,932.43  3,108.67 5.33329

   Retirement, Social Security  0.25657  138.70  170.01 0.29168

Ivcc J.C.#513  0.35136  189.94  210.37 0.36092

   Social Security  0.00559  3.02  3.14 0.00539

Buda Fire Dist.  0.89375  483.13  479.33 0.82234

Nep-Mac-Ar-In-Wh Mta#13  0.01740  9.41  8.60 0.01476

Tiskilwa Library  0.28454  153.81  164.51 0.28225

   Social Security  0.01230  6.65  6.76 0.01159

Bc Soil & Water Cons Dist  0.00189  1.02  1.11 0.00190

21-06-300-007

Parcel #

07/16 - 08/15

08/16 - 09/15

09/16 - 10/15

10/16 or after

Does not reflect fees or prior payments

09/16 - 10/15

10/16 or after

Does not reflect fees or prior payments


